Limity pro ziskani vykonnostnich tfid

Muzi

Disciplina

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m
5000 m
10000 m
110 m pf.
400 m pf.
3000 m pf.
Ptlmaraton
Maraton

20 km ch.
50 km ch.
Vyska

Ty¢

Dalka
Trojskok
Desetiboj
Koule 7,26 kg
Disk 2 kg
Osteép 800 g
Kladivo7,26

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m
1500 m
5000 m
10000 m
100 mpf.
400 m pf.
3000 m pf.
Pulmaraton
Maraton

20 km ch.

Trojskok

7-boj
Koule 4kg
Disk 1kg
Ostép 600g

Kladivo 4kg

Vykonnostni tfida

Mistrovska Narodni 1. 2. 3.
10,64 10,94 11,34 11,94 12,64
21,34 22,04 23,04 24,24 25,94
47,74 49,74 51,74 54,24 58,04
1.49,24 1.54,74 2.00,24 2.09,24 2.20,24
3.46,0 3.55,0 4.08,0 4.25,0 4.50,0
14.00,0 14.35,0 15.20,0 16.25,0 17.50,0
29.25,0 30.35,0 32.30,0 34.30,0 37.30,0
14,34 15,14 16,04 17,04 18,54
52,74 55,24 58,74 1.02,74 1.08,24
8.50,0 9.20,0 9.50,0 10.30,0 11.25,0
1:05.30 1:08.00 1:11.30 1:15.00 1:21.00
2:20.00 2:28.00 2:37.00 2:48.00 2:57.00
1:29.00 1:35.00 1:41.00 1:50.00 2:03.00
4:20.00 4:35.00 5:00.00 5:25.00 5:55.00
2,15 2,02 1,90 1,75 1,60
5,10 4,60 4,20 3,65 3,10
7,60 7,20 6,80 6,20 5,60
16,00 15,20 14,30 13,30 12,20
6800 6300 5600 4600 3600
17,20 15,60 14,00 12,00 10,00
54,50 49,50 44,00 37,00 30,00
71,00 65,00 59,00 52,00 43,00
67,00 60,00 54,00 46,50 38,50

Zeny
11,84 12,44 13,04 13,84 14,94
24,24 25,44 26,84 28,74 31,24
54,24 57,14 1.00,24 1.04,24 1.10,24
2.06,24 2.13,24 222,24 2.35,24 2.55,24
4.18,0 4.33,0 4.50,0 5.15,0 5.45,0
16.10,0 17.00,0 18.10,0 19.35,0 21.50,0
34.00,0 35.40,0 38,00,0 41.30,0 45.00,0
14,24 15,04 16,14 17,64 19,54
1.00,24 1.03,74 1.07,74 1.13,24 1.20,24
10.30,0 11.00,0 11.30,0 12.10,0 13.20,0
1:17.00 1:21,00 1:26.00 1:33.00 1:42.00
2:48.00 3:00.00 3:12.00 3:30.00 3:50.00
1:42.00 1:47.00 1:55.00 2:05.00 2:15.00
1,82 1,75 1,65 1,55 1,40
4,10 3,60 3,25 3,00 2,70
6,30 6,00 5,60 5,20 4,70
13,50 12,90 12,30 11,60 10,70
5250 4600 4000 3200 2400
15,80 14,00 12,10 10,00 8,00
53,00 48,00 40,00 34,50 28,50
52,00 46,00 39,00 32,00 25
62,00 55,00 50,00 43,00 36,00




